
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

M.D Passport 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 CORPORATE  

BIOMETRIC IDENTIFICATION CERTIFICATE

 

Corporate Information 

 

Company Name:  

 

 

 

Company Incorporation Number

 

 

 

Company email Address:                    

 

                         

 

Date Incorporated (dd-mm-yy)                                  

 

 

 

Current Customs License Number and Date
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CERTIFICATE ENROLMENT FORM 

                      Address

 

Company Incorporation Number:                                                           TIN Number / VAT 

 

                        Phone Number(s)                              Website(s) 

  

                                                First Customs License number and Date

 

 

 

Current Customs License Number and Date 

ANLCA CHAPTER:

 

 

COMPANY LICENSE NUMBER:

 

 

Address 

TIN Number / VAT  

Phone Number(s)                              Website(s)  

First Customs License number and Date 

ANLCA CHAPTER: 

COMPANY LICENSE NUMBER: 



 

  
Page 2 

 

  

 

 

 

Form CO2 Directors List* 

S/N Surname First name Middle name Telephone 

 

Share Capital 

 

 

1 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Directors Highest Level of Education   

S/N Secondary: Diploma/NCE/HND Degree: Post Graduate: Marital Status 

 

 

1 

 

     

 

2 

 

     

 

3 

 

     

 

4 

 

     

 

5 

 

     

 

6 

 

     

 

 

  

 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Employment Information: 

Please enter information of top manage

S/N Name of Staff 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Declaration: 

We hereby certify that all information, documents and records provided and captured in the 

biometrics Data are satisfactorily correct and attested to by me.

We hereby indemnify ANLCA or its agent against any third party claim that might arise thereof. 

 

 

 

 

-------------------------------     

Signature   

M.D. 
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top management staff. 

 

Position Telephone Number 

  

  

  

  

  

  

all information, documents and records provided and captured in the 

biometrics Data are satisfactorily correct and attested to by me. 

indemnify ANLCA or its agent against any third party claim that might arise thereof. 

    ------------------------

    Date 

Email Address 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

all information, documents and records provided and captured in the 

indemnify ANLCA or its agent against any third party claim that might arise thereof.  

------------------------ 

 


